Roof transition TGR
Lindab reserves the right to make changes without prior notice 1
l indab | roof hoods
Description
Intended for connection to roof hood and roof fan. Available
with various types of insulation for condensation or fire pro-
tection. Two fixing profiles are supplied to suit the root
pitch.

The duct connection is supplied with RJFP joint for guiding.
Dimensions
Ordering example
40
80
0
50
A
B
C -10 mm
TGR
TGR 3 1 2 1
Product
Size
Type of insulation
Fire protection 50 mm 1
Fire protection 100 mm 2
Condensation 50 mm 3
Internal cladding of insulation
1leets dezinavlaG
Galvanized perf. steel 2
Stainl. acid-res. steel 1.4404 5
Stainl. acid-res. steel perf. 1.4404 6
No internal cladding
(Only applicable at condensation
insulation)
7
Stainless steel 1.4301 8
Zinc-magnesium ZM310 9
External material
1leets dezinavlaG
Stainl. acid-res. steel 1.4404 3
Stainless steel 1.4301 4
Zinc-magnesium ZM310 5
Roof transition TGR
2 Lindab reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
l indab | roof hoods
Dimensions
Hole punching dimensions (A + 20 mm) × (A + 20 mm)
gk thgieWmm B
Size
A
mm
50 mm
insul.
100 mm
insul.
C
mm
50 mm
insul.
100 mm
insul.
3 300 200 100 400 16,9  21,9
4 400 300 200 500 22,9  30,1
5 500 400 300 600 29,7  39,2
6 600 500 400 700 37,4  49,6
7 700 600 500 800 43,9  58,4
8 800 700 600 900 50,3  67,1
9 900 800 700 1000 59,2  78,8
10 1000 900 800 1100 65,9  87,9
11 1100 1000 900 1200 72,7  97,0
12 1200 1100 1000 1300 82,6 110,3
13 1300 1200 1100 1400 99,1 129,9
14 1400 1300 1200 1500 124,8 159,1
15 1500 1400 1300 1600 138,9 177,2
16 1600 1500 1400 1700 153,8 196,3
Roof hood
H HV HU HN HF VHL LHR HRR HVR
Hoods with circular connection
Hoods with rectangular